Sum of Amount

Supplier

Ashfordel Ltd

Buchanan Orthotics Ltd
Dedicare Healthcare Limited
Gacdan Limited

Head Resourcing Limited
IR35

J Low Psychological Services
Directly Engaged Workers
Medacs Healthcare Plc
Medinet Clinical Services Ltd
National Locums Ltd
Pertemps Medical Limited
Pure Healthcare Group
Robinson Medical Recruitment
Synaptik

Txm Healthcare Limited
Grand Total

Category
Agency-
Ahp's

3,364

3,936

4,943

12,243

Agency Locum Agency

Consultant Locum Gp
31,680
35,580
47,684
2,392
7,050
29,312
20,271
29,713 144,256

Agency Agency-

Other
12,621

2,548
3,652

18,820

health

8,089

141

8,230

Agency-med Registered

Dent Supp

8,400

8,400

Agency Nursing |Grand Total
12,621
3,364
31,680
8,400
35,580
54,168
3,652
13,032
2,392
7,050
71,362
29,312
141
13,503
20,271
19,506
326,034

71,362

13,503

19,506
104,371



