Sum of Amount	Category							
	Agency-	Agency Locum	Agency	Agency	Agency-	Agency-med	Registered	
Supplier	Ahp's	Consultant	Locum Gp	Other	health	Dent Supp	Agency Nursing	Grand Total
Ashfordel Ltd				12,621				12,621
Buchanan Orthotics Ltd	3,364							3,364
Dedicare Healthcare Limited			31,680					31,680
Gacdan Limited						8,400		8,400
Head Resourcing Limited			35,580					35,580
IR35	3,936		47,684	2,548				54,168
J Low Psychological Services				3,652				3,652
Directly Engaged Workers	4,943				8,089			13,032
Medacs Healthcare Plc		2,392						2,392
Medinet Clinical Services Ltd		7,050						7,050
National Locums Ltd							71,362	71,362
Pertemps Medical Limited			29,312					29,312
Pure Healthcare Group					141			141
Robinson Medical Recruitment							13,503	13,503
Synaptik		20,271						20,271
Txm Healthcare Limited							19,506	19,506
Grand Total	12,243	29,713	144,256	18,820	8,230	8,400	104,371	326,034